MERCRUISER (5.7L EFI [GEN+] REPOWER FLUS  GM 350%-8]

Serial Mbr Fange: ALL (]

< Ex=HAUST SYSTEM b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 54 815504372 | CLAMP g THRU PROP EXHALST

3 T108ET |ELBOwW-EXHAUST [FORT] 1 THRU PROP EXHAUST

3 143437 |ELBOwW-EXHAUST [STARBOARD |1 THRU PROP EXHALUST

4 54 815504372| CLAMP a THRU PROP EXHAUST

5 32 14358T | TUBE-EXHAUST 2 THRU PROP EXHALST

f 8071304 4| PIPE-EXHALST 1 THRU PROP EXHALST

7 8071664 1| SHUTTERMWATER 2 THRU PROP EXHALUST

a2 25 07167 GROMMET 4 THRU PROP EXHALUST

3 10 BEE40| SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-1/41M.] 4 THRU PROP EXHAUST

10 13 41471 |LOCKAWASHER [3/8 1M 4 THRU PROP EXHALST

11 973507 1|PLATE-BLOCK-OFF 1 THRU TRANSOM

12 10 93794 |SCREW [3/8- 16 11M.] 4 THRU TRANSOM

13 13 41471 |LOCKMWASHER [3/8 1M ! THRU TRANSOM




